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Acad<mic Lab Meeting ~ Every Friday

Bullding 2. Sth Floor Conference R

Friday, September 8, 2017 l 8:45 a.m. to 9:30a.m

Friday, September 15, 2017 l

8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.

Friday, September 22, 2017

Friday, September 29, 2017

8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.

Friday, October 6, 2017

8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.

Friday October 13, 2017
Friday October 20, 2017
Friday, October 27, 2017
Friday, November 3, 2017

8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.

Friday, November 10, 2017
Friday, November 17, 2017
Friday November 24, 2017
Friday, December 1, 2017
Friday, December 8, 2017
Friday, December 15, 2017
Friday, December 22, 2017
Friday, December 29, 2017
Friday, January S5, 2018
Friday, January 12, 2018
Friday, January 19, 2018
Friday, January 26, 2018
Friday, February 2, 2018
Friday, February 9, 2018
Frid: February 16, 2018
Frid. Feb 23,2018
Friday, March 2, 2018

8:45 a.m. to 9:

| 8:45a.m.t09:30 a.m. |
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.to 9:30 a.m. _|

8:45 a.m. to 9:30 a.m. |

0 a.m.
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